
WITH NEW
STITCHING DIES
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This mini alphabet is the perfect size to accompany your card projects. 
Coming in at about a 1” letter size, this alphabet set comes on three bars, 

which are easy to use, and easy to store! 

Alphabet shown at actual size

Special Delivery



The new Special Delivery card-making dies—available in three large and three small shapes—
easily fit into A2-sized envelopes. Use the corresponding card mats and borders to add 

dimension and character to your card projects.
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Shapes shown at 50% of actual size

Special Delivery



These card mats and borders can be matched to the corresponding cards, or mixed and 
matched with other cards for endless layering, framing and embellishment options.
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Shapes shown at actual size

special delivery sgs-10-cc-1 • $89.99

Mini cards for gift tags or notes, with tabs of all sizes to boot! Use the tabs with 
any size of card in the kit. 

Special Delivery
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Shapes shown at actual size

special delivery sgs-10-cc-1 • $89.99

Exclusive to the Special Delivery Gift Set, these two stitching dies cut miniature holes 
into your paper as a pattern for stitching thread, string or twine. Add a flower or bird shape 

to complete your look. 

Special Delivery



m o
c .

zt
uk

c i
uq

.
w

w
w

  
6

41
1.

2
0 7

.
8

8
8.

1
C

ookie C
utter D

ies
m o

c .
zt

uk
c i

uq
.

w
w

w
  

6
41

1.
2

0 7
.

8
8

8.
1

m o
c .

zt
uk

c i
uq

.
w

w
w

  
6

41
1.

2
0 7

.
8

8
8.

1

Step 1: Cut selected card shape with Epic tool. Step 2: Place stitching die with holes facing upward 
onto the cutting platform, followed by the card and 
the Cutting Mat on top. Roll through Epic tool.

Step 3: Stitch the pattern using thread, string or twine. Step 4: Embellish project with die cuts, tabs or text.

Special Delivery




